Course Brook Farm Schooling Horse Trials (July 2023)

TOC Dressage Test of Choice (Select Test Below)
# Rider Horse Test  Dress Final
Score Place
218 Heather Sprague Ripasso 2022 33.6 1-T
218 Heather Sprague Ripasso 2022 33.6 1-T
110 Carol Geremia (USA) Mattie 2022 35.6 3
168 Stephen Geremia (USA) Jonah 2022 39.3 4

07/24/2023 10:19 AM EDT



Course Brook Farm Schooling Horse Trials (July 2023)

T Training

# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time To Date To Date XC XC XC Final Final
Score Place Jump Pen Score Place Jump Elapsed Time Score Place

104 Natasha Quirk (USA)  First Class 314 2 0.0 0.0 314 1 0.0 05:15 0.0 314 1

224  Alison Leaton Lulworth Cove 29.2 1 4.0 0.0 332 2 0.0 05551 12.0 452 2

102 Maggie Robinson Prince Anasheed 36.4 5 4.0 0.0 404 5 0.0 06:16 22.0 624 3

107 Willow Crowley (USA) Black Russian 37.8 6 0.0 0.0 37.8 3 20.0 0541 8.0 658 4

101 Mariah Plante (USA) Leonidas 35.3 4 4.0 0.0 393 4 20.0 05:48 10.8 70.1 5

157 Megan Tardiff Vindakova 0.0 1.6 0.0 06:40 31.6

106 Lourie Yelton Ripleigh 32.8 3 W W W
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Rider

Elizabeth Meyers

Rachel Laliberte (USA)

Abigail Concannon
(USA)

Kirsten Schuitema
(USA)

Moira Danzig
Jenna Bunce

Kate Kniesly (USA)

Carol Geremia (USA)

Alexandria Messina
Sarah Jack

Cassidy Anthony (USA)

Isabelle Long (USA)

Course Brook Farm Schooling Horse Trials (July 2023)

Novice

Horse

Starr Kaz
Wedding Crasher

Caribbean Kid
McCovey Cove

Tell 'M Nothin
Save The Sangria
Unexpected Moxie
Mattie
Heminggray

Fly Me

Ransom

Royal Music

Dress To Date

Score
30.0
30.3

33.6

31.1

33.3
41.4
37.5
37.2
34.2
33.6
35.0

33.3

Place
1
2

6-T

3

4-T
12
11
10

8

6-T

9

4-T

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0

0.0

8.0

4.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
8.0

RF

Time To Date To Date

Pen Score Place
0.0 30.0 1
0.0 30.3 2

0.0 336 3-T

0.0 391 7
20 393 8
0.0 414 9
0.0 415 10
0.8 38.0 6
0.0 342 5

0.0 336 3-T
0.0 43.0 11

RF RF

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
20.0
0.0
20.0

XC
Elapsed

05:03
04:53

04:42

04:50

05:05
04:54
05:17
05:32
05:08
06:04
06:07

XC
Time

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
4.0
10.0
0.4
22.8
24.0

Final
Score

30.0
30.3

33.6

39.1

39.3
41.4
455
48.0
54.6
56.4
87.0

Final
Place

1
2
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BN-A

#

125
132

128
127
133
130
131
129
124
134
126
123

Rider

Ellie Branco

Caroline Murphy (USA)

Brook Brown (USA)
Belle Magna
Elizabeth Bell (USA)
Kathryn Scollo (USA)
Lucy Peterson (USA)
Ellis Trendell (USA)
Emily Eldridge

Heidi Dodge (USA)
Erin Hurley

Megan Cavanaugh
(USA)

07/24/2023 10:19 AM EDT

Course Brook Farm Schooling Horse Trials (July 2023)

Beginner Novice A

Dress To Date

Horse

Peaddar
Bodhacious

Cady O'Daly Kira
Big Circle

Arden Countdown
Mac

Ollie Ollie Oxen Free
Trendi In Fendi
Tullanna Emperor
Rocket Man

Buzz

Let It Go

Score
28.8
315

35.9
39.1
38.2
41.2
40.0
40.6
34.7
31.8
37.9
33.5

Place
1
2

6
9
8
12
10
11

AN WO

Stad
Jump

0.0
4.0

0.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
4.0
4.0
8.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen Score Place
0.0 288 1
0.0 355 4
0.0 35.9 5
0.0 391 7
0.0 422 9
0.0 41.2 8

0.0 440 10
0.0 446 11
28 455 12

0.0 318 2
0.0 379 6
0.0 335 3

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
20.0
20.0
40.0
E

XC
Elapsed

04:55
04:50

05:13
04:49
05:13
05:43
05:16
04:41
04:58
06:34
05:18

E

XC
Time

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
2.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
22.8
0.0
E

Final
Score

28.8
35.5

35.9
39.1
42.2
43.6
44.0
44.6
65.5
74.6
77.9

E

Final
Place

1
2

© 00N 01~ W

10
11



BN-B

#

145
135
140
136
219
138
105
146
144

143
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Rider

Caroline Teich (USA)

Taryn Collins
Erin Palumbo
Lisa Tylus
Malaina Rhodes
Kit Luckey (USA)

Stephanie Baer (USA)
Dana Stanton (USA)
Frederick Klein-McNeil

(USA)
Amber Cerrati

Course Brook Farm Schooling Horse Trials (July 2023)

Beginner Novice B

Dress To Date

Horse

Fursten Dansil
Paddington
Indy's Gold
Winston

Atticus

Winston
Murphy

Boy O Boy
Ballineddin Star

Sideline Watching

Score
29.1
31.5
31.8
32.1
32.4
30.9
31.2
36.2
34.4

30.3

Place
1

A W OKLONO O

10

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
4.0
0.0
0.0

12.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

6.8

Score
29.1
31.5
31.8
32.1
32.4
34.9
35.2
36.2
34.4

49.1

Place
1

2
3
4
5
7
8
9
6

10

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
20.0

20.0

XC
Elapsed

05:06
04:59
05:12
05:19
05:24
05:30
04:46
05:25
04:42

05:28

XC
Time

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

Final
Score

29.1
31.5
31.8
32.1
324
34.9
35.2
36.2
54.4

69.1

Final
Place

=
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BN-C

#

148
153
152
151

147
150
158
155

154
149
156
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Rider

Diane Stewart (USA)

Barbara Hill

Anna Welch
Susan Provenzano
(USA)

Andrew Cowe
Sarah Noble
Vickie Thurber
Anna Goulet
Zimmerman (USA)
Brett Piercy

Ann Wicander

Jeff Livingstone (USA)

Course Brook Farm Schooling Horse Trials (July 2023)

Beginner Novice C

Dress To Date

Horse

Rex
Spyder
Bogart
Resurgent

Theodore

Excel Star Courage
Ferragamo

Rubato

Klondike
Cavalier SPA
Junebug

Score
31.8
32.1
32.7
335

36.5
34.1
33.5
42.9

35.0
32.4
31.5

Place

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen  Score Place
0.0 31.8 2
0.0 321 3
0.0 327 5

0.0 335 6-T

0.0 365 9
0.0 341 8
0.0 335 6-T
0.0 429 11

44 394 10
00 324 4
0.0 315 1

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
60.0
E

XC
Elapsed

05:33
04:55
04:55
05:05

04:52
05:57
06:26
06:29

07:39
06:06
E

XC Final
Time Score
0.0 31.8
0.0 321
0.0 327
0.0 335
0.0 36.5
8.0 421
19.6 53.1
20.8 63.7
48.8 88.2
11.6 104.0
E E

Final
Place

1

A WN
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AE-A

#

180
220
182
178
183

181
179
186
184
185

Rider

Faith Langley (USA)
Alyssa Gibson (USA)
Carissa Littlefield
Naomi Diolosa (USA)

Claire Fitzgibbons
(USA)
Shay Bernard (USA)

Zoe Correia (USA)
Ayla Neighbor (USA)
Maia Adam (USA)

Melissa Morrisson
(USA)

07/24/2023 10:19 AM EDT

Course Brook Farm Schooling Horse Trials (July 2023)

Advanced Elementary A

Dress To Date Stad

Horse

Folk Lure

Pleased as Punch
Rule Breaking
Reckless

Ruby Tuesday

Woodland's Tigger
Rebel At Heart
Jasper
Christopher Robin
SuperNova

Score
27.3
28.3
25.7
31.0
31.0

33.0
33.0
36.0
29.7
41.0

Place Jump
2 0.0

3 0.0

1 4.0
5-T 0.0
5-T 0.0
7-T 0.0
7-T 0.0
9 0.0

4 0.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen Score Place
0.0 27.3 1
0.0 283 2

0.0 297 3-T
0.0 31.0 5-T
0.0 310 S5-T

0.0 33.0 7-T
0.0 33.0 7-T
0.0 36.0 9
0.0 297 3-T

10 WDNP WDNP WDNP

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

XC
Elapsed

04:19
05:03
04:58
04:53
04:26

04:06
05:20
04:21
05:42

XC
Time

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.8
0.0
9.6

Final
Score

27.3
28.3
29.7
31.0
31.0

33.0
33.8
36.0
39.3

Final
Place

1
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AE-B

#

173
170

172

174

169
176
222
177
213

171

175

Course Brook Farm Schooling Horse Trials (July 2023)

Rider Horse

Julia Shiels (USA) Scarlette
Madelyn Pelletier (USA) Pennies from

Katrina Popielski (USA) Satchmo’s Crossing
Bailey Archibald (USA) Away Westward

Patrick Munise (USA) Greenspan Speaks
Annalise Lopes (USA) Kinard Battina
Alyssa Gibson (USA)  Clue's Marshal Dillon
Ella Peterson Oscar

Katherine Elliott (USA) Smile Awhile

Janette Douglass (USA) Made You Look

Lydia May-Broyles Soaring High

07/24/2023 10:19 AM EDT

Dress To Date

Score
29.0
31.0

38.3

39.3

35.7
41.3
35.0
34.7
39.0

36.0

31.7

Place
1
2

8

10

6
11
5
4
9

Advanced Elementary B

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

4.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

12.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

8.4

Score
29.0
31.0

38.3

39.3

39.7
41.3
35.0
34.7
39.0

36.0

52.1

Place
1
2

11

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
20.0
40.0
60.0

XC
Elapsed

05:08
04:43

04:25

05:13

03:58
04:17
05:22
06:20
05:29

E

E

XC
Time

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
1.6
24.8
4.4

E

E

Final
Score

29.0
31.0

38.3

39.3

39.7
41.3
56.6
99.5
103.4

E

E

Final
Place

1
2
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Course Brook Farm Schooling Horse Trials (July 2023)

AE-C Advanced Elementary C
# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad
Score Place  Jump
163 Paige Beliveau Pi Mensae 24.7 1 0.0
161 Sarah Morton Great Expectations 26.3 3 0.0
160 Melissa Parry (USA) Cassidy 31.0 4 0.0
159 Kaitlyn Stubbs (USA)  Queen Field 37.0 6 0.0
165 Nancy Dempze (USA) Excel Star 32.0 5 0.0
203 Elizabeth Croteau (USA)Blondie 40.3 8-T 0.0
168 Stephen Geremia (USA) Jonah 38.3 7 0.0
164 Elura Fink (USA) Felix 40.3 8-T 0.0
166 Tammy Verani Constantina 25.7 2 4.0

07/24/2023 10:19 AM EDT

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
3.6
0.0

0.0

0.0
17.2

Score
24.7
26.3
31.0
37.0
35.6
40.3

38.3

40.3
46.9

Place
1

A O WN

7-

6

7-T
9

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

20.0
TE

XC
Elapsed

04:05
04:48
04:00
04:46
05:23
04:40

05:41

05:14
TE

XC
Time

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
0.0

9.2

0.0
TE

Final
Score

24.7
26.3
31.0
37.0
37.6
40.3

47.5

60.3
TE

Final
Place

1

o O WN

11



187
194
193

199
188
189
190

191
195
198

192

197

221
200
196

Rider

Sophia Glavine (USA)
Mary Beatty (USA)
Eve Kaplan-Walbrecht

Gwendolyn Healy
Jasmina Kurtovic
Tracey Woods (USA)
Kadence Hamel (USA)

Britta Johnson (USA)
Laurie Precourt (USA)

Elizabeth Marsh (USA)

Course Brook Farm Schooling Horse Trials (July 2023)

Elementary

Horse

Wellfleet Aristocrat
Turbo Tink
BMR Jade Nugget

Diva Dixie
May We Play
Valkyrie
Evervblaze

Roadside Dessie
Chase
Milo

Betsey L. Reeves (USA) Bentley

Hannah Wolman (USA) Silver Lining

Lucie Emond
Mary Lee (USA)
John Sementa (USA)

07/24/2023 10:19 AM EDT

Scottie
Just Keep Swimming
Olivander

Dress To Date

Score
37.5
41.3
44.3

39.5
40.5
31.3
42.3

40.3
32.3
35.8

38.5

33.3

30.5
32.8
39.3

Place
7

13
15

10
12

2
14

11

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4.0
0.0
4.0

4.0

0.0

0.0
4.0
W

Time To Date To Date

Pen Score Place
0.0 37.5 6
0.0 413 9

0.0 443 11

0.0 395 7
0.0 405 8
0.0 313 2

0.0 423 10

124 56.7 14
00 323 3
4.8 446 12

13.2 557 13

0.0 333 4
0.0 305 1
0.0 36.8 5
W W

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0

20.0
20.0
40.0
40.0

20.0
60.0

RF

TE
TE

XC
Elapsed

04:05
04:47
05:50

04:24
05:49
04:38
04:46

06:14
06:12
E

E

RF

TE
TE

XC
Time

0.0
0.0
10.4

0.0
10.0
0.0
0.0

20.0
19.2

RF

TE
TE

Final
Score

37.5
41.3
54.7

59.5
70.5
71.3
82.3

96.7
1115
E

E

RF

TE
TE

Final
Place

1
2
3
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(USA)
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Course Brook Farm Schooling Horse Trials (July 2023)

PE Pre-Elementary
# Rider Horse Dress To Date
Score Place
202 Jillian Zoglio (USA) Crazy in Love 28.8 1
204 Leslie Vibert (USA) Red (All that Glitters 34.1 3
207 Macy Therrien (USA)  Big Sky Montana 35.9 4
208 Ajah Ettner (USA) Ollivander 37.5 6
206 Elise Kimball (USA) Ozzie 36.9 5
205 Merrie Frances Truslow Freya 30.0 2

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.8
5.6
0.0

Score
28.8
34.1
39.9
40.3
42.5
30.0

Place
1

3
4
5
6
2

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
40.0

XC
Elapsed

04:56
04:46
04:11
05:38
05:44
08:05

XC Final
Time Score
0.0 28.8
0.0 34.1
0.0 399
15.2 55.5
17.6 60.1
74.0 144.0

Final
Place

1

o O WN
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Course Brook Farm Schooling Horse Trials CT

July 23, 2023

COMBINED TEST CLASSES

# Rider Horse Class Test Dressage Stadium Final Penalty Placing
216|Margot MclLaughlin De Lovely PE Intro A 25.31 0.00 25.31 1
223|Lani Schilling Kenna Claire Max AE Starter 34.00 0.00 34.00 2
212(Chloe Zadravec Frankly Scarlett... AE Starter 37.00 2.80 39.80 3
214|Mya Buendia Thunder E Intro C 33.50 6.40 39.90 4

# Rider Horse Class Test Dressage Stadium Final Penalty Placing
142|Abby Robinson Dev Diego BN BN-A 27.35 0.00 27.35 1
211|Dawn Dascomb Qadence BN BN-A 27.06 1.20 28.26 2
141|Briana Blomstrom Swanview in Clover BN BN-A 34.12 0.00 34.12 3
209|Samantha Thomas Devon MHF N N-A 31.67 4.00 35.67 4
210|Venetia Reilly Kooper Riley BN BN-A 37.35 18.40 55.75 5
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